19:20:34

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2013

Super Gas Bike - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 5

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

o Ok WN

SGB1
SGB137
SGB77
SGB168
SGB13
SGB106

Name
JONSSON TOMAS

OSTLUND EMIL
NORDIN THOMAS
PETTERSSON ROBBAN
STENE STIG

FODOR CARL

Time

18:27:43
19:14:04
18:26:48
18:26:48
19:14:04
18:28:25

Round RT

S~ 00 b b~ oo b

0.607
0.579
0.821
0.553
0.512
0.632

Dial
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

ET
9.522

9.544
9.552
9.555
9.559
9.619

KM/H
216.68

209.59
223.05
198.92
223.31
220.01
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